

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 8356/2017

BABAN BALAJI MORE (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BABAJI HARI SHELAR (D) BY LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 05-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR
Ms. Ramandeep Kaur, Adv.
M/s. Lawyer S. Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. Nitin S. Tambwekar, Adv.
Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Be listed on 12th of October, 2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar