

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 8356/2017

BABAN BALAJI MORE (D) BY LRS. AND ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BABAJI HARI SHELAR (D) BY LRS. AND ORS. Respondent(s)

(IA No. 35019/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)  
(IA No. 35017/2020 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 08-02-2022 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, AOR

M/S. S. M. Jadhav And Company, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.  
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv  
Ms. Rao Vishwaja, Adv  
for M/s Lawyers Knit & CoMr. Naresh Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR.  
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.  
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.  
Ms. Shwetal Shepal, Adv.Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR  
Mr. C. K. Sasi, AOR  
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list  
after three weeks.(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER