

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.16

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.8356/2017

BABAN BALAJI MORE (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BABAJI HARI SHELAR (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([PART-HEARD BY : HON'BLE C.T. RAVIKUMAR AND HON'BLE SANJAY KUMAR,
JJ.])

Date : 20-09-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, AOR
M/s. S.M. Jadhav And Company, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Rajeev, AOR
M/s. Lawyer S. Knit & Co, AOR
Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. C.K. Sasi, AOR
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.10.2023.

(VIJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)